2001

(a) the number of forms pertaining to his
Ministry and its attached and subordinate
offices which have not so far been translated
into Hindi and have also not been sent as yet
for translation either to the Ministry of
Education or to the Ministry of Law; and

Written Answers

(b) by when these forms are likely to be
sent for translation into Hindi to the
authorities concerned?]

t{THK DEPUTY MINISTER orF LABOUR
(SHRI ABID ALI) : (a) and (b) The information
s FIgAT (A wfag met) ¢
(%) 9% (=) T=91 2@ FJFT WA
AET F | TA FAAT AT AT FIA H
ST AW WL a9 AN A7 FHEG AATA
1 A FU AT I |
is not readily available. The time and labour
involved in collecting the information will not

be commensurate with the object to be
achieved.]

t [REPORTS AND PUBLICATIONS IN HINDI
323.Sur1t L. LALIT MADHOB
SHARMA: Will the Minister of
afagen aar wwmy f@dt |

133, ot qFo afem s i -
47 W9 AT AN AAT g8
T T e

(%) weg =% #rET § FAeET §
77 285 o H s gffazs qar wFrm
frmer @ A 998 F fomm Y o

(&) 7 wfaer § = gfqasan
aar wwraEr w1 a8 fF fwreE
T 93 A AT @I AT

() afz srimE wmr (7)) #7159
U ET AT TEE AT FTOOE 7

t[] English

[ RAJYA SABHA ]

2002.

LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to
state:

(a) the number of reports and
publications which were brought out by the
Office of the Chief Labour Commissioner in
the year 1960 and how many of them were
published in Hindi;

to questions

(b) whether arrangement is being made
for bringing out these reports and publications
in Hindi also in future; and

(c) if the answer to part (b) above be in
the negative, what are the reasons therefor?]

we IaRAT (w7 wmifaE weE)
(%) faaaT o ; wFEE &1 T4 )

() s (7) w9 J&7 FAiv
e afgaeat &1 5T oot gefom
o stra )

f[THE DEPUTY MINISTER oF LABOUR
(SHRI  ABID  ALIl): (a) Reports—7;
Publications—nil.

(b) and (c) Hindi version of tne reports will
be brought out wherever found neeessary.]

Z¥ afraqi & fgedt & o aqr afoex

IRC. it FATaAteg AW oA
g Fqr Ffadiss w4 98 aae 3y
7 FE & T ART T A
fafwa wmtea @ ey ardy s@oi & 2=
TfmAT #1 F5 FT AT 71 397 9forn
faedt & a1 7% G waam & @
A T 2 W afz w8, & a7 0 AT
aEEAT 21 AR
t [LETTERS AND CIRCULARS TO TRADE UNIONS

IN HINDI

324. SHRI NAWAB SINGH CHAUHAN:
Will the Minister of LABOUR AND
EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state

translation.



